I DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

R.A.F. R.A. 28K Containeraanhanger

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Brandstof

Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Algemene staat

Beschrijving

R.A.F. R.A. 28 K Containeraanhanger

BJ: 2002

i
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Containertransport

I

ud

2002
Overig
30.000 kg
25.340 kg
4.660 kg
923 cm
250 cm

Goed

T.: +31 (0)24 645 19 43

E.: info@derkstrucks.nl

Bijsterhuizen 2016
6604 LJ, Wijchen

Nederland
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